Ruijie RG-PA600, PD600 Series Power
Module
Datasheet
V1.1
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
All rights reserved.
Datasheet
1

Off Solid red There is no external power supply. The power module is in use.
Off Solid red Input undervoltage
 Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-PA600I-F 600 W AC power supply module (supprts HVDC input)
RG-PA600I 600 W AC power supply module (supprts HVDC input)
Datasheet
6
RG-PD600I-F 600 W DC power supply module
RG-PD600I 600 W DC power supply module
Applicable switches for the RG-PA600I-F, RG-PA600I, RG-PD600I-F, and RG-PD600I:
Model Switches Series Switches Model
RG-PA600I-F
RG-S7800C series RG-S7808C
RG-CS88 series RG-CS88-08
RG-PA600I
RG-S7800C series RG-S7810C
RG-N18000 series
RG-N18007
RG-N18010
RG-N18012
RG-N18014
RG-N18000-E series
RG-N18010-E
RG-N18014-E
RG-PD600I-F RG-S7800C series RG-S7808C
RG-PD600I
RG-S7800C series RG-S7810C
RG-N18000 series
RG-N18007
RG-N18010
RG-N18012
RG-N18014
RG-N18000-E series
RG-N18010-E
RG-N18014-E
 Warranty
For more information about warranty terms and period, contact your local sales agency:
Warranty terms: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/servicepolicy
Warranty period: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/service_41
Note: The warranty terms are subject to the terms of different countries and distributors.
 More Information
For more information about Ruijie Networks, visit the official Ruijie website or contact your local sales
agency:
Ruijie Networks official website: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/
Online support: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support
Datasheet
7
Hotline support: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/hotline
Email support: service_rj@ruijienetworks.com